T

MEDSP
MEMBLERSHIP

Embark on a journey of rejuvenation with our MedSpa Membership. Elevate
your self-care routine to new levels, embracing beauty, wellness, and
confidence. Commit to enhancing your healthy, radiant skin.

Member Advantages

1 Monthly Facial Service

Signature Hydrafacial

Chemical Peel (Light to Medium Depth)
+$200 SkinPen Microneedling Face & Neck
Botox $14 Per Unit

10% off all MedSpa Services
Exclusive Member Only Specials

$100 Birthday Credit - $75 Referral Credit

Additional Details

$200 bankable towards future treatments

Monthly treatments giftable up to 2x per year

6 Month-Commitment

$200 Per Month

Terms & Conditions May Apply.

11210 Old Georgetown Rd, North Bethesda, MD 20852 | plasticsurgerynow.com | 301.881.7770 | @dcplasticsurg



THE

MLEDSPA:

I ACIAL
MENU

CLASSIC

45 MINUTES $275
Personalized Facial Treatment
+ Dermaplaning + Extraction +

Mask + Booster

*Membership Option Available

DELUXE

00 MINUTES $300

Classic + Acid Glow + Oxygen
Treatment + LED Light

PLATINUM

75 MINUTES $350

Deluxe + Lymphatic Drainage +
Enzyme + Second Booster +
Hands/Neck/Décolleté

ADD-ONS

Booster

LED Light Therapy
Manual Extraction
Dermaplaning

Oxygen Treatment
Lymphatic Drainage
Neck, Hands & Décolleté
Lip or Eye Perk

Diamond Tip
Microdermabrasion

BOOSTERS

Anti-Aging
Pigment Control
Acne

Brightening
Redness/Rosacea

Custom Blend

*MedSpa Members receive 10% Off all Services

$50

$25

$25

$50

$15

$50

$99

$50

$75



THE

MLEDSPA:

SKINCARE

CHEMICAL PEELS

Individualized treatment customized
to address specific skin concerns.

Superficial Depth - $150 - $275

Medium Depth Peel « $250 - $650

*Membership Option Available

HYDRAFACIAL, MD

Hydradermabrasion that cleanses,
exfoliates, extracts, hydrates & infuses
antioxidants. Acne, Anti-Aging,
Brightening or Deluxe.

Express $200
Classic $275
Deluxe $300
Platinum $350

*Membership Option Available

LYMPHATIC MASSAGE

A gentle therapeutic technique
designed to stimulate the lymphatic
system and promote healing and
detoxification.

Face - $150 (10% Off Package of 3)
Body - $200 (10% Off Package of 3)
Full-Body - $300 per session

Post-Surgical Body
$175 per session - (10% Off Package of 3)

KERAVIVE

The first of its kind, scalp facial
designed to treat low scalp hydration,
clogged follicles, dead skin
congestion, and poor circulation
while nourishing the scalp and
promoting natural hair growth.

$550 - $1500 For 3

Package includes Take-Home Spray, LED
Light Therapy, & Scalp Massage

*MedSpa Members receive 10% Off all Services



MLEDSPA

I'ACIAL REJUVENATION
& RESTORATION MENU

The following treatments all target fine lines, pores, texture, and scarring.

SKINPEN

Micropunctures stimulate collagen regeneration. This treatment is
perfect for maintaining healthy skin and keeping the glow.

FACE & NECK  $500 - $1,400 FOR 3
*Membership Option Available

FRACTIONAL LASER/PEEL DUO

Non-ablative laser resurfacing in combination with a medical
grade peel immediately after treatment. This duo specializes in
neutralizing hyperpigmentation.

FACE & NECK  $1,200 -+ $2,900 FOR 3
SINGLE AREA  §750 « $1,900 FOR 3

RADIOFREQUENCY MICRONEEDLING

Radiofrequency energy heats the tissue as needles penetrate the
skin to stimulate collagen and elastin production.
This treatment is the optimal intervention for skin tightening.

FACE & NECK ~ 81,500 - $3,900 FOR 3
SINGLE AREA ~ $900 - $2,500 FOR 3

*MedSpa Members receive 10% Off all Services
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INJECIABLES & MORE

BOTOX
$16 per unit

JUVEDERM FILLER COLLECTION
Ultra/ultra Plus 1.0mL - $650
Volbella 1.0mL - §750

Vollure 1.0mL - $750

Voluma 1.0mL - $900

Volux 1.0mL - $900

SKINVIVE

SKINVIVE™ by JUVEDERM® is a skin quality treatment that improves cheek
smoothness. Microdroplets of hyaluronic acid are injected into the dermis
layer, enhancing skin health and glow without altering face shape or volume.

2.0mL - $750

A powerful regenerative approach, triggering the follicles to produce thicker,
healthier hair.

$4,100 - Package of 3 includes regular check-ins, topical prescription, and 3 month
supply of Nutrafol

Laser designed to lighten pigment, reduce redness, & treat broken capillaries.

$400 per area

*MedSpa Members receive 10% Off all Services



MEDSPA:

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

BIKINI

1 limited bikini line « peri-anal

2 extended bikini

3 Dbrazilian « buttock

4 brazilian and buttock « extended brazilian

BODY

1 underarms ¢ hands - feet « linea alba « areola

2 half abdomen ¢ half arms « half back « shoulders
3 fullabdomen - full arms - full back « half legs

4 fulllegs

FACE

cheek - lip « chin « sideburns « jawline « glabella
partial face « anterior neck « posterior neck

full face

face and neck

A oo N

Single Session

$250
$300
$350
$450

$250
$350
$450
$750

$250
$300
$350
$450

*Subsequent packages will be discounted by 10%
*Additional charges for numbing and shaving

Six Sessions

$1275

$1550
$1850
$2450

$1275

$1850
$2450
$3850

$1275

$1550
$1850
$2450

*MedSpa Members receive 10% Off all Services



