

Embark on a journey of rejuvenation with our MedSpa Membership. Elevate your self-care routine to new levels, embracing beauty, wellness, and confidence. Commit to enhancing your healthy, radiant skin.

Member Advantages

1 Monthly Facial Service

Signature Hydrafacial

Chemical Peel (Light to Medium Depth)

+\$200 SkinPen Microneedling Face & Neck

Botox \$14 Per Unit

10% off all MedSpa Services

Exclusive Member Only Specials

\$100 Birthday Credit • \$75 Referral Credit

Additional Details

\$200 bankable towards future treatments Monthly treatments giftable up to 2x per year

6 Month-Commitment

\$200 Per Month

Terms & Conditions May Apply.

THE MEDSPACE

FACIAL MENU

CLASSIC

45 MINUTES

\$275

Personalized Facial Treatment + Dermaplaning + Extraction + Mask + Booster

*Membership Option Available

DELUXE

60 MINUTES

\$300

Classic + Acid Glow + Oxygen Treatment + LED Light

PLATINUM

75 MINUTES

\$350

Deluxe + Lymphatic Drainage + Enzyme + Second Booster + Hands/Neck/Décolleté

ADD-ONS

Booster	\$50
LED Light Therapy	\$25
Manual Extraction	\$25
Dermaplaning	\$50
Oxygen Treatment	\$15
Lymphatic Drainage	\$50
Neck, Hands & Décolleté	\$99
Lip or Eye Perk	\$50
Diamond Tip Microdermabrasion	\$75

BOOSTERS

Anti-Aging

Pigment Control

Acne

Brightening

Redness/Rosacea

Custom Blend

THE MEDSPACE

SKINCARE

CHEMICAL PEELS

Individualized treatment customized to address specific skin concerns.

Superficial Depth • \$150 - \$275

Medium Depth Peel • \$250 - \$650

*Membership Option Available

HYDRAFACIAL, MD

Hydradermabrasion that cleanses, exfoliates, extracts, hydrates & infuses antioxidants. Acne, Anti-Aging, Brightening or Deluxe.

Express	\$200
Classic	\$275
Deluxe	\$300
Platinum	\$350

*Membership Option Available

LYMPHATIC MASSAGE

A gentle therapeutic technique designed to stimulate the lymphatic system and promote healing and detoxification.

Face • \$150 (10% Off Package of 3)Body • \$200 (10% Off Package of 3)Full-Body • \$300 per session

Post-Surgical Body \$175 per session • (10% Off Package of 3)

KERAVIVE

The first of its kind, scalp facial designed to treat low scalp hydration, clogged follicles, dead skin congestion, and poor circulation while nourishing the scalp and promoting natural hair growth.

\$550 • \$1500 For 3

Package includes Take-Home Spray, LED Light Therapy, & Scalp Massage



FACIAL REJUVENATION & RESTORATION MENU

The following treatments all target fine lines, pores, texture, and scarring.

SKINPEN

Micropunctures stimulate collagen regeneration. This treatment is perfect for maintaining healthy skin and keeping the *glow*.

FACE & NECK \$500 • \$1,400 FOR 3

*Membership Option Available

FRACTIONAL LASER/PEEL DUO

Non-ablative laser resurfacing in combination with a medical grade peel immediately after treatment. This duo specializes in neutralizing *hyperpigmentation*.

 FACE & NECK
 \$1,200 • \$2,900 FOR 3

 SINGLE AREA
 \$750 • \$1,900 FOR 3

RADIOFREQUENCY MICRONEEDLING

Radiofrequency energy heats the tissue as needles penetrate the skin to stimulate collagen and elastin production. This treatment is the optimal intervention for *skin tightening*.

 FACE & NECK
 \$1,500 • \$3,900 FOR 3

 SINGLE AREA
 \$900 • \$2,500 FOR 3

*MedSpa Members receive 10% Off all Services

THE MEDSP

INJECTABLES & MORE

INJECTABLES

BOTOX \$16 per unit

JUVEDERM FILLER COLLECTION Ultra/Ultra Plus 1.0mL • \$650 Volbella 1.0mL • \$750 Vollure 1.0mL • \$750 Voluma 1.0mL • \$900 Volux 1.0mL • \$900

SKINVIVE

SKINVIVE[™] by JUVÉDERM[®] is a skin quality treatment that improves cheek smoothness. Microdroplets of hyaluronic acid are injected into the dermis layer, enhancing skin health and glow without altering face shape or volume. 2.0 mL • \$750

HAIR RESTORATION WITH PRP

A powerful regenerative approach, triggering the follicles to produce thicker, healthier hair.

\$4,100 • Package of 3 includes regular check-ins, topical prescription, and 3 month supply of Nutrafol

IPL

Laser designed to lighten pigment, reduce redness, & treat broken capillaries. \$400 per area

THE MEDSPACE LASER HAIR REMOVAL

	Single Session	Six Sessions
 BIKINI 1 limited bikini line • peri-anal 2 extended bikini 3 brazilian • buttock 4 brazilian and buttock • extended brazilian 	\$250 \$300 \$350 \$450	\$1275 \$1550 \$1850 \$2450
BODY 1 underarms • hands • feet • linea alba • areola 2 half abdomen • half arms • half back • shoulders 3 full abdomen • full arms • full back • half legs 4 full legs	\$250 \$350 \$450 \$750	\$1275 \$1850 \$2450 \$3850
FACE		
 cheek • lip • chin • sideburns • jawline • glabella partial face • anterior neck • posterior neck full face face and neck 	\$250 \$300 \$350 \$450	\$1275 \$1550 \$1850 \$2450

*Subsequent packages will be discounted by 10% *Additional charges for numbing and shaving